
SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

1A
BABRON DIANE
0040947H
NANTES
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 8 7 M 15 39
3 10 8 8 26 65
4 9 9 9 27 92
5 9 9 9 27 119
6 9 7 7 23 142
7 8 8 8 24 166
8 9 8 7 24 190
9 9 8 7 24 214
10 10 9 8 27 241

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 9 7 7 23 38
3 9 9 8 26 64
4 9 7 6 22 86
5 9 8 8 25 111
6 10 9 8 27 138
7 10 9 8 27 165
8 8 7 7 22 187
9 10 8 8 26 213
10 10 7 7 24 237

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 237
Total 10 7 Total 9 17 Total points 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

1B
CHARON BASTIEN
0954208H
ST HERBLAIN
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 8 24 48
3 10 9 6 25 73
4 10 10 7 27 100
5 9 8 6 23 123
6 10 7 7 24 147
7 9 9 7 25 172
8 10 9 8 27 199
9 10 9 M 19 218
10 9 9 8 26 244

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 7 6 22 48
3 9 9 M 18 66
4 10 8 6 24 90
5 9 8 M 17 107
6 9 8 7 24 131
7 9 8 6 23 154
8 8 8 6 22 176
9 10 8 7 25 201
10 10 10 8 28 229

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 229
Total 10 10 Total 9 17 Total points 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

1D
FLORENTIN STEPHANE
0893560L
CARQUEFOU
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 10 8 28 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 10 10 8 28 166
7 9 9 9 27 193
8 10 10 9 29 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 9 8 27 277

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 277

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 9 8 8 25 105
5 9 9 7 25 130
6 10 9 9 28 158
7 10 10 8 28 186
8 9 9 9 27 213
9 10 9 8 27 240
10 10 9 7 26 266

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 266
Total 10 20 Total 9 25 Total points 543

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

2B
BERNARD JEAN CHRISTIAN
0269760T
CARQUEFOU
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 9 9 9 27 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 10 10 10 30 284

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 284

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 10 30 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 10 10 30 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 9 9 9 27 228
9 10 10 10 30 258
10 10 10 10 30 288

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 288
Total 10 32 Total 9 28 Total points 572

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

2C
ROYER EVA
0039241D
CORDEMAIS
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 3 M 9 9
2 9 6 3 18 27
3 8 7 4 19 46
4 9 8 5 22 68
5 8 7 7 22 90
6 9 8 5 22 112
7 9 5 4 18 130
8 7 6 M 13 143
9 8 8 4 20 163
10 8 5 M 13 176

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 176

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19
2 7 5 3 15 34
3 9 4 M 13 47
4 7 7 3 17 64
5 6 6 3 15 79
6 7 6 4 17 96
7 7 6 2 15 111
8 7 3 2 12 123
9 7 6 6 19 142
10 9 8 6 23 165

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 165
Total 10 0 Total 9 6 Total points 341

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

2D
GUILLET YANN
0742914R
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 9 9 7 25 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 10 9 9 28 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 10 9 8 27 245
10 10 9 9 28 273

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 9 9 28 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 9 9 9 27 142
6 9 9 9 27 169
7 9 9 9 27 196
8 10 9 8 27 223
9 9 9 9 27 250
10 9 9 7 25 275

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 275
Total 10 15 Total 9 40 Total points 548

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

3B
BEAUGE GERARD
0324998J
BOUGUENAIS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 8 7 25 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 7 7 6 20 99
5 10 9 6 25 124
6 10 10 6 26 150
7 10 9 7 26 176
8 10 9 8 27 203
9 10 9 8 27 230
10 10 10 10 30 260

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 9 9 8 26 136
6 10 8 8 26 162
7 9 8 7 24 186
8 10 9 8 27 213
9 10 9 8 27 240
10 10 9 7 26 266

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 266
Total 10 22 Total 9 15 Total points 526

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

3C
AREVIAN CHANTAL
0026812U
MONTAIGU
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 7 7 M 14 34
3 9 8 7 24 58
4 10 9 9 28 86
5 7 7 6 20 106
6 8 8 7 23 129
7 8 6 3 17 146
8 9 6 3 18 164
9 9 8 6 23 187
10 7 7 6 20 207

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 207

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 7 M 16 43
3 9 8 7 24 67
4 10 7 7 24 91
5 9 8 8 25 116
6 10 9 7 26 142
7 10 9 7 26 168
8 10 10 4 24 192
9 7 7 3 17 209
10 9 8 8 25 234

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 234
Total 10 7 Total 9 12 Total points 441

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

3D
PROUST KEVIN
0424234Z
CARQUEFOU
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 10 10 9 29 226
9 9 9 9 27 253
10 10 9 9 28 281

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 8 28 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 10 9 8 27 225
9 10 10 10 30 255
10 10 10 9 29 284

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 284
Total 10 27 Total 9 31 Total points 565

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

4A
AREVIAN EDOUARD
0026816Y
MONTAIGU
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 7 6 6 19 34
3 10 8 7 25 59
4 8 6 5 19 78
5 8 7 7 22 100
6 10 9 8 27 127
7 9 8 7 24 151
8 7 6 6 19 170
9 10 8 7 25 195
10 9 7 6 22 217

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 217

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 9 8 8 25 99
5 10 9 9 28 127
6 10 9 9 28 155
7 10 8 8 26 181
8 9 9 8 26 207
9 9 8 8 25 232
10 9 9 7 25 257

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 257
Total 10 8 Total 9 15 Total points 474

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

4B
GAUTHIER-HATET PATRICK
0332503S
ST HERBLAIN
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 7 7 22 47
3 10 8 7 25 72
4 8 6 6 20 92
5 8 7 6 21 113
6 9 8 7 24 137
7 9 9 7 25 162
8 8 8 6 22 184
9 9 9 9 27 211
10 9 9 8 26 237

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 9 9 9 27 139
6 8 8 8 24 163
7 10 8 8 26 189
8 9 9 8 26 215
9 10 10 9 29 244
10 9 9 8 26 270

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 270
Total 10 8 Total 9 26 Total points 507

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

4C
BEAUGE SYLVIE
0618145X
BOUGUENAIS
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 4 16 16
2 6 5 5 16 32
3 8 5 M 13 45
4 8 8 2 18 63
5 8 1 M 9 72
6 7 3 M 10 82
7 6 6 4 16 98
8 10 9 2 21 119
9 6 3 3 12 131
10 10 7 3 20 151

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 151

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 3 17 17
2 8 8 7 23 40
3 9 6 6 21 61
4 6 3 M 9 70
5 8 5 4 17 87
6 10 5 4 19 106
7 6 4 4 14 120
8 9 6 2 17 137
9 9 6 2 17 154
10 10 6 5 21 175

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 175
Total 10 4 Total 9 4 Total points 326

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

4D
DAULEU LUDOVIC
0434925V
RUEIL MALMAISON STAR
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 10 30 117
5 10 10 9 29 146
6 10 9 9 28 174
7 10 10 10 30 204
8 10 10 9 29 233
9 10 10 9 29 262
10 10 10 10 30 292

Nb 10 22 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 292

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 10 30 117
5 10 10 10 30 147
6 10 10 9 29 176
7 10 10 9 29 205
8 10 10 10 30 235
9 10 10 9 29 264
10 10 10 9 29 293

Nb 10 23 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 293
Total 10 45 Total 9 15 Total points 585

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

5A
BEZIER HOEL
0044929L
NANTES
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 5 2 12 12
2 7 4 2 13 25
3 3 1 M 4 29
4 7 5 4 16 45
5 7 3 1 11 56
6 7 6 M 13 69
7 8 5 4 17 86
8 8 5 M 13 99
9 10 5 2 17 116
10 8 4 M 12 128

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 128

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 1 1 7 7
2 3 2 1 6 13
3 4 1 1 6 19
4 4 1 M 5 24
5 10 10 8 28 52
6 8 4 3 15 67
7 8 7 4 19 86
8 7 3 3 13 99
9 5 5 2 12 111
10 8 8 8 24 135

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 135
Total 10 3 Total 9 0 Total points 263

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

5B
MAUPILET GILBERT
0894188U
PORNIC
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 9 9 8 26 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 10 9 29 223
9 10 10 9 29 252
10 10 9 8 27 279

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 10 9 9 28 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 10 10 10 30 284

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 284
Total 10 25 Total 9 33 Total points 563

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

5C
BLONDEL VALENTIN
0041141U
CARQUEFOU
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 7 7 22 47
3 9 8 8 25 72
4 10 9 8 27 99
5 8 7 7 22 121
6 9 9 8 26 147
7 10 9 9 28 175
8 10 8 8 26 201
9 8 6 6 20 221
10 9 9 7 25 246

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 9 7 7 23 74
4 10 9 7 26 100
5 9 8 7 24 124
6 9 8 8 25 149
7 10 9 9 28 177
8 9 7 6 22 199
9 8 8 7 23 222
10 10 8 7 25 247

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 247
Total 10 6 Total 9 20 Total points 493

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

5D
RASSEMUSSE LELA FABIEN
0048463C
BOUGUENAIS
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 9 8 7 24 100
5 8 8 M 16 116
6 9 9 8 26 142
7 10 9 8 27 169
8 10 9 8 27 196
9 10 8 7 25 221
10 10 9 9 28 249

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 9 8 8 25 77
4 10 9 6 25 102
5 9 9 7 25 127
6 10 9 8 27 154
7 10 10 9 29 183
8 10 9 8 27 210
9 7 7 7 21 231
10 10 8 M 18 249

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 249
Total 10 12 Total 9 21 Total points 498

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

6A
KERLOCH JEAN PHILIPPE
0837761K
NANTES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 9 8 7 24 101
5 9 8 6 23 124
6 10 9 8 27 151
7 9 8 6 23 174
8 10 10 8 28 202
9 10 9 9 28 230
10 9 9 7 25 255

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 9 9 8 26 75
4 9 9 9 27 102
5 10 8 7 25 127
6 10 9 7 26 153
7 10 10 8 28 181
8 10 9 9 28 209
9 8 7 7 22 231
10 10 10 9 29 260

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 260
Total 10 13 Total 9 22 Total points 515

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

6B
MABIT HERVE
0730623F
CARQUEFOU
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 8 27 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 9 9 8 26 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 10 9 8 27 249
10 9 9 8 26 275

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 275

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 9 9 9 27 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 10 9 9 28 246
10 10 9 9 28 274

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 24 Série 2: 274
Total 10 14 Total 9 41 Total points 549

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

6C
PICOT RENE
0083238B
PORNIC
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 M 19 47
3 10 9 8 27 74
4 9 9 9 27 101
5 9 9 9 27 128
6 10 10 9 29 157
7 9 9 9 27 184
8 10 9 8 27 211
9 10 9 9 28 239
10 10 9 9 28 267

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 9 9 8 26 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 10 10 9 29 219
9 10 9 9 28 247
10 9 9 9 27 274

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 274
Total 10 15 Total 9 39 Total points 541

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

6D
RONET ALEXANDRE
0936845K
ORVAULT
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 7 6 22 49
3 9 9 6 24 73
4 9 9 7 25 98
5 10 9 8 27 125
6 10 9 7 26 151
7 8 7 7 22 173
8 8 7 6 21 194
9 10 10 8 28 222
10 9 8 8 25 247

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 9 6 24 49
3 9 7 6 22 71
4 9 7 7 23 94
5 7 7 6 20 114
6 10 9 8 27 141
7 10 9 7 26 167
8 10 9 7 26 193
9 9 9 7 25 218
10 10 8 7 25 243

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 243
Total 10 10 Total 9 18 Total points 490

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

7A
PRELAT CAROLINE
0943932N
CARQUEFOU
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 6 25 78
4 10 8 8 26 104
5 9 8 6 23 127
6 10 9 8 27 154
7 10 9 9 28 182
8 10 10 9 29 211
9 10 9 8 27 238
10 10 9 9 28 266

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 266

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 8 8 26 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 9 8 8 25 158
7 9 9 9 27 185
8 10 10 9 29 214
9 9 8 7 24 238
10 10 9 8 27 265

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 265
Total 10 16 Total 9 25 Total points 531

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

7B
GOUBAUD MICKAEL
0894649V
BEAUPREAU
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 10 10 7 27 43
3 10 9 7 26 69
4 9 9 8 26 95
5 9 8 8 25 120
6 9 9 7 25 145
7 10 9 9 28 173
8 10 9 8 27 200
9 10 10 8 28 228
10 9 8 7 24 252

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 9 9 8 26 136
6 9 9 7 25 161
7 9 9 8 26 187
8 10 9 9 28 215
9 10 9 8 27 242
10 9 9 7 25 267

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 267
Total 10 12 Total 9 30 Total points 519

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

7D
BOURGET SOLENE
0001117P
NANTES
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13
2 8 6 M 14 27
3 9 8 7 24 51
4 9 9 8 26 77
5 9 8 8 25 102
6 8 8 6 22 124
7 9 9 8 26 150
8 9 9 8 26 176
9 10 10 8 28 204
10 10 10 8 28 232

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 10 8 8 26 103
5 10 10 8 28 131
6 10 10 8 28 159
7 10 8 7 25 184
8 10 8 7 25 209
9 8 8 7 23 232
10 10 7 M 17 249

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 249
Total 10 13 Total 9 11 Total points 481

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

8A
ROYER JULIA
0007004N
CORDEMAIS
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 5 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 9 8 7 24 70
4 10 10 7 27 97
5 10 8 8 26 123
6 10 9 7 26 149
7 9 9 7 25 174
8 8 7 6 21 195
9 10 9 8 27 222
10 10 10 9 29 251

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 10 9 8 27 74
4 9 7 7 23 97
5 9 9 9 27 124
6 8 8 8 24 148
7 10 9 8 27 175
8 9 8 7 24 199
9 9 9 9 27 226
10 10 9 8 27 253

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 253
Total 10 11 Total 9 20 Total points 504

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

8B
BOUINEAU DAMIEN
0912666D
NANTES
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 10 8 M 18 35
3 10 6 M 16 51
4 10 8 6 24 75
5 9 8 8 25 100
6 10 9 M 19 119
7 9 9 6 24 143
8 10 10 8 28 171
9 9 M M 9 180
10 9 9 M 18 198

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 198

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 M 20 20
2 9 8 M 17 37
3 9 9 7 25 62
4 10 10 9 29 91
5 10 7 7 24 115
6 10 10 7 27 142
7 10 7 M 17 159
8 9 8 M 17 176
9 10 8 8 26 202
10 9 9 9 27 229

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 229
Total 10 15 Total 9 16 Total points 427

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

8C
HUERTA MORIN RAFAEL
0048994E
COUERON
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 6 5 M 11 33
3 5 3 M 8 41
4 8 3 1 12 53
5 6 5 M 11 64
6 9 7 5 21 85
7 10 M M 10 95
8 9 5 4 18 113
9 9 8 6 23 136
10 6 5 M 11 147

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 147

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 4 21 21
2 8 6 3 17 38
3 6 4 4 14 52
4 6 6 5 17 69
5 9 5 4 18 87
6 7 3 M 10 97
7 8 8 5 21 118
8 9 5 5 19 137
9 7 7 M 14 151
10 7 6 3 16 167

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 167
Total 10 1 Total 9 7 Total points 314

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

8D
CABRERIZO DESWA EVA
0809348B
BOE
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 10 10 9 29 135
6 10 10 7 27 162
7 9 9 8 26 188
8 10 9 8 27 215
9 10 9 9 28 243
10 10 8 8 26 269

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 10 10 7 27 162
7 9 9 9 27 189
8 10 10 8 28 217
9 10 9 8 27 244
10 9 9 8 26 270

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 270
Total 10 18 Total 9 26 Total points 539

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

9A
BEAUDOUIN PASCAL
0429562R
BOUGUENAIS
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 5 1 15 37
3 9 3 2 14 51
4 8 8 3 19 70
5 9 7 5 21 91
6 9 5 4 18 109
7 9 5 5 19 128
8 10 6 4 20 148
9 7 6 5 18 166
10 6 5 4 15 181

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 181

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 8 6 5 19 40
3 9 8 5 22 62
4 8 7 5 20 82
5 10 5 M 15 97
6 10 6 4 20 117
7 10 8 8 26 143
8 8 7 5 20 163
9 8 7 6 21 184
10 9 8 6 23 207

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 207
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 388

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

9C
CARIOU YANN
0688769M
ORVAULT
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 7 7 6 20 42
3 10 8 7 25 67
4 8 7 5 20 87
5 10 10 9 29 116
6 9 9 7 25 141
7 9 9 7 25 166
8 9 9 7 25 191
9 10 9 8 27 218
10 10 7 5 22 240

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 10 8 5 23 74
4 10 8 8 26 100
5 10 10 8 28 128
6 8 6 6 20 148
7 9 8 8 25 173
8 8 8 8 24 197
9 9 9 8 26 223
10 8 8 7 23 246

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 246
Total 10 10 Total 9 13 Total points 486

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

9D
ROYER GUILLAUME
0022045M
CORDEMAIS
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 8 7 25 47
3 8 8 8 24 71
4 9 9 8 26 97
5 8 6 6 20 117
6 10 9 8 27 144
7 9 7 3 19 163
8 9 8 7 24 187
9 9 9 8 26 213
10 7 7 7 21 234

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 7 7 7 21 46
3 8 8 7 23 69
4 9 8 7 24 93
5 10 9 9 28 121
6 9 9 8 26 147
7 10 9 7 26 173
8 8 7 6 21 194
9 10 9 9 28 222
10 10 9 7 26 248

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 248
Total 10 6 Total 9 18 Total points 482

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

10A
BUTTERLIN ALBAN
0054476N
BOUGUENAIS
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 9 7 6 22 42
3 10 8 7 25 67
4 8 8 7 23 90
5 10 8 7 25 115
6 10 6 5 21 136
7 8 7 6 21 157
8 7 7 7 21 178
9 7 6 6 19 197
10 7 6 6 19 216

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 7 6 21 43
3 7 6 5 18 61
4 8 7 6 21 82
5 9 9 8 26 108
6 8 8 7 23 131
7 8 7 6 21 152
8 7 6 6 19 171
9 8 4 M 12 183
10 9 9 9 27 210

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 210
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points 426

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

10B
COCAUD-DEGREVE OSCAR
0040948J
NANTES
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 7 6 5 18 43
3 7 3 3 13 56
4 9 7 5 21 77
5 10 9 4 23 100
6 9 8 7 24 124
7 8 7 6 21 145
8 10 5 2 17 162
9 7 4 4 15 177
10 7 5 4 16 193

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 193

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 M 17 39
3 9 7 7 23 62
4 10 9 6 25 87
5 9 6 5 20 107
6 8 8 6 22 129
7 6 4 2 12 141
8 8 8 7 23 164
9 8 6 2 16 180
10 9 7 M 16 196

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 196
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 389

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

10C
GUITTENY DELPHINE
0957286D
CARQUEFOU
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 7 4 19 41
3 8 6 5 19 60
4 7 4 3 14 74
5 9 7 7 23 97
6 10 6 5 21 118
7 7 6 6 19 137
8 9 9 7 25 162
9 10 7 5 22 184
10 9 8 5 22 206

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 206

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 8 7 6 21 40
3 9 6 2 17 57
4 7 7 7 21 78
5 9 8 5 22 100
6 10 9 M 19 119
7 9 8 5 22 141
8 9 5 M 14 155
9 8 7 5 20 175
10 9 5 4 18 193

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 193
Total 10 3 Total 9 10 Total points 399

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

10D
TIOUKA MAXIME
0707084V
COUERON
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 9 9 6 24 73
4 10 9 7 26 99
5 9 9 7 25 124
6 9 7 6 22 146
7 10 8 8 26 172
8 10 9 9 28 200
9 9 8 6 23 223
10 9 7 7 23 246

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 5 23 48
3 9 5 3 17 65
4 8 7 6 21 86
5 10 10 9 29 115
6 9 9 8 26 141
7 8 7 7 22 163
8 10 8 7 25 188
9 9 9 8 26 214
10 10 9 9 28 242

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 242
Total 10 8 Total 9 22 Total points 488

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

11A
CORNIERE GWENDAL
0944226H
CORDEMAIS
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 9 8 5 22 37
3 9 7 6 22 59
4 10 9 5 24 83
5 10 9 6 25 108
6 7 7 6 20 128
7 7 6 5 18 146
8 10 7 4 21 167
9 10 9 6 25 192
10 8 7 5 20 212

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 212

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 4 20 20
2 9 9 7 25 45
3 10 9 7 26 71
4 9 8 5 22 93
5 8 7 6 21 114
6 9 7 7 23 137
7 8 7 6 21 158
8 8 8 6 22 180
9 8 7 7 22 202
10 9 9 8 26 228

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 228
Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Total points 440

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

11B
ROHOU FIONA
0040320B
CARQUEFOU
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 2 20 46
3 10 7 5 22 68
4 9 9 7 25 93
5 10 7 4 21 114
6 8 8 8 24 138
7 9 9 3 21 159
8 8 8 6 22 181
9 9 6 5 20 201
10 10 9 6 25 226

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 226

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 5 25 54
3 8 8 4 20 74
4 10 7 4 21 95
5 9 8 7 24 119
6 9 7 2 18 137
7 10 9 M 19 156
8 10 7 7 24 180
9 9 8 6 23 203
10 8 7 6 21 224

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 224
Total 10 10 Total 9 15 Total points 450

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

11C
DUMONT JEAN LUC
0873182L
VERTOU
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 10 7 5 22 41
3 10 9 8 27 68
4 9 9 7 25 93
5 8 8 8 24 117
6 10 10 7 27 144
7 9 9 8 26 170
8 9 8 7 24 194
9 9 8 7 24 218
10 10 8 8 26 244

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 9 8 8 25 77
4 9 6 1 16 93
5 9 7 4 20 113
6 9 8 2 19 132
7 10 7 3 20 152
8 8 6 3 17 169
9 8 8 8 24 193
10 10 9 7 26 219

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 219
Total 10 7 Total 9 16 Total points 463

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

11D
ROBELIN JEREMY
0049530M
COUERON
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 9 8 26 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 9 6 25 164
7 9 9 9 27 191
8 10 8 8 26 217
9 9 9 8 26 243
10 8 8 7 23 266

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 266

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 8 8 7 23 71
4 10 9 9 28 99
5 10 9 8 27 126
6 10 9 8 27 153
7 9 8 8 25 178
8 10 9 8 27 205
9 10 9 8 27 232
10 10 9 9 28 260

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 260
Total 10 14 Total 9 24 Total points 526

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

12A
HAMET GABRIEL
0040523X
LES TOUCHES
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 4 3 12 12
2 9 7 6 22 34
3 8 7 3 18 52
4 7 5 M 12 64
5 M M M 0 64
6 5 2 1 8 72
7 4 1 M 5 77
8 9 5 4 18 95
9 9 5 M 14 109
10 8 4 M 12 121

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 121

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 3 18 18
2 7 3 2 12 30
3 9 7 M 16 46
4 7 6 5 18 64
5 10 M M 10 74
6 8 6 M 14 88
7 9 7 6 22 110
8 8 5 M 13 123
9 8 7 3 18 141
10 9 7 1 17 158

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 158
Total 10 1 Total 9 7 Total points 279

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

12B
HUET GILLES
0039486V
CARQUEFOU
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points 0

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

12C
LAVAUD FRANCOIS
0290579X
BASSE GOULAINE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 8 8 8 24 73
4 7 7 7 21 94
5 10 8 7 25 119
6 9 7 4 20 139
7 9 5 4 18 157
8 6 6 5 17 174
9 9 6 6 21 195
10 9 7 4 20 215

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 9 8 5 22 100
5 9 8 1 18 118
6 9 7 6 22 140
7 9 9 9 27 167
8 8 8 6 22 189
9 8 7 2 17 206
10 9 6 1 16 222

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 222
Total 10 2 Total 9 17 Total points 437

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

12D
OUAFFAQ RACHID
0049534S
COUERON
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 5 23 23
2 10 8 8 26 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 9 9 8 26 99
5 10 10 10 30 129
6 10 10 9 29 158
7 10 9 8 27 185
8 10 10 8 28 213
9 9 8 8 25 238
10 10 10 9 29 267

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 7 26 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 10 8 28 140
6 9 9 8 26 166
7 10 8 7 25 191
8 10 9 8 27 218
9 10 8 7 25 243
10 9 9 9 27 270

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 270
Total 10 22 Total 9 20 Total points 537

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

13A
LEDENVIC MARYLOU
0016407J
CORDEMAIS
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 6 6 21 50
3 9 8 6 23 73
4 9 9 8 26 99
5 10 5 2 17 116
6 7 6 5 18 134
7 10 9 7 26 160
8 9 8 7 24 184
9 9 7 7 23 207
10 9 9 2 20 227

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 9 7 7 23 74
4 8 8 8 24 98
5 8 8 7 23 121
6 9 8 7 24 145
7 8 8 7 23 168
8 10 8 7 25 193
9 9 9 4 22 215
10 7 6 5 18 233

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 233
Total 10 6 Total 9 16 Total points 460

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

13B
MARIE DAMIEN
0058013H
BASSE GOULAINE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 7 21 21
2 8 8 7 23 44
3 10 6 6 22 66
4 10 8 8 26 92
5 10 9 9 28 120
6 9 8 6 23 143
7 8 7 7 22 165
8 9 9 6 24 189
9 10 9 5 24 213
10 9 8 8 25 238

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 6 6 22 47
3 9 8 8 25 72
4 9 8 6 23 95
5 10 8 6 24 119
6 10 9 8 27 146
7 9 8 7 24 170
8 10 9 8 27 197
9 9 8 8 25 222
10 9 9 8 26 248

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 248
Total 10 8 Total 9 16 Total points 486

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

13C
NAUD BERNARD
0657769S
CLISSON
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 9 9 7 25 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 10 9 9 28 161
7 8 8 7 23 184
8 10 10 9 29 213
9 10 9 9 28 241
10 10 8 7 25 266

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 266

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 6 23 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 9 9 7 25 100
5 8 8 7 23 123
6 9 8 8 25 148
7 9 9 8 26 174
8 10 9 9 28 202
9 8 8 7 23 225
10 10 9 8 27 252

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 252
Total 10 12 Total 9 23 Total points 518

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

13D
THEBAUD SAMUEL
0617097H
SAINT GEREON
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 10 9 8 27 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 10 8 6 24 96
5 9 8 6 23 119
6 9 8 7 24 143
7 8 8 7 23 166
8 10 9 5 24 190
9 8 7 7 22 212
10 9 9 8 26 238

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 7 7 23 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 9 8 5 22 97
5 9 9 6 24 121
6 9 8 8 25 146
7 10 8 5 23 169
8 10 9 9 28 197
9 9 8 8 25 222
10 8 8 6 22 244

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 244
Total 10 7 Total 9 18 Total points 482

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

14B
PERRE HUBERT
0009623K
COUERON
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 8 6 23 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 10 10 8 28 135
6 10 9 7 26 161
7 10 8 7 25 186
8 9 9 6 24 210
9 10 7 7 24 234
10 9 8 7 24 258

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 9 7 6 22 126
6 10 9 9 28 154
7 9 7 5 21 175
8 9 8 6 23 198
9 10 9 9 28 226
10 10 9 7 26 252

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 252
Total 10 13 Total 9 24 Total points 510

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

14C
NEVEU ELIANE
0911119X
ORVAULT
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 7 6 23 51
3 9 6 6 21 72
4 7 6 4 17 89
5 9 6 1 16 105
6 8 7 7 22 127
7 9 8 7 24 151
8 9 7 6 22 173
9 8 7 6 21 194
10 9 7 4 20 214

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 9 8 6 23 103
5 9 7 6 22 125
6 9 9 7 25 150
7 9 8 6 23 173
8 9 9 9 27 200
9 9 9 8 26 226
10 9 8 6 23 249

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 249
Total 10 4 Total 9 22 Total points 463

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

14D
COCAUD-DEGREVE ZELIE
0046910P
NANTES
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 3 18 18
2 10 9 9 28 46
3 9 8 6 23 69
4 7 5 3 15 84
5 10 5 5 20 104
6 10 7 3 20 124
7 6 5 M 11 135
8 7 5 5 17 152
9 8 7 7 22 174
10 9 8 1 18 192

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 192

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 4 19 19
2 8 5 4 17 36
3 9 8 7 24 60
4 8 7 M 15 75
5 9 6 5 20 95
6 7 7 7 21 116
7 6 6 6 18 134
8 10 9 9 28 162
9 8 8 5 21 183
10 7 5 3 15 198

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 198
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Total points 390

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

15A
RADIGOIS MARTIN
1009842U
COUERON
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 2 17 17
2 6 6 5 17 34
3 9 5 3 17 51
4 7 5 4 16 67
5 7 5 3 15 82
6 8 5 M 13 95
7 9 9 5 23 118
8 8 7 7 22 140
9 8 7 3 18 158
10 10 3 3 16 174

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 174

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 7 6 5 18 39
3 10 6 5 21 60
4 9 7 1 17 77
5 8 7 3 18 95
6 8 5 5 18 113
7 8 8 4 20 133
8 6 5 4 15 148
9 7 6 5 18 166
10 7 6 6 19 185

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 185
Total 10 2 Total 9 4 Total points 359

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 1

15C
RENAC AGATHE
0020285Z
ORVAULT
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 8 5 3 16 40
3 7 6 5 18 58
4 9 9 6 24 82
5 7 7 7 21 103
6 7 6 6 19 122
7 10 6 5 21 143
8 10 7 7 24 167
9 8 8 5 21 188
10 10 7 7 24 212

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 212

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 6 5 5 16 35
3 7 4 4 15 50
4 9 8 7 24 74
5 9 6 M 15 89
6 9 9 2 20 109
7 9 6 4 19 128
8 8 4 4 16 144
9 7 5 3 15 159
10 9 3 3 15 174

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 174
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Total points 386

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

1A
DRONNEAU NATHALIE
0908973P
ST HERBLAIN
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 22 22
2 9 7 3 19 41
3 8 2 1 11 52
4 9 6 6 21 73
5 7 4 3 14 87
6 5 5 2 12 99
7 10 3 2 15 114
8 5 2 1 8 122
9 7 6 M 13 135
10 4 4 M 8 143

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 143

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 4 21 21
2 7 3 2 12 33
3 7 6 4 17 50
4 7 1 M 8 58
5 9 6 4 19 77
6 6 5 3 14 91
7 8 7 5 20 111
8 8 6 3 17 128
9 9 7 7 23 151
10 3 2 M 5 156

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 156
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Total points 299

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

1C
VINES MARC
0031617S
ST HERBLAIN
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 7 7 5 19 42
3 10 8 8 26 68
4 8 6 6 20 88
5 8 7 7 22 110
6 10 8 6 24 134
7 10 9 8 27 161
8 10 9 5 24 185
9 9 8 8 25 210
10 8 7 7 22 232

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 5 21 48
3 9 7 7 23 71
4 7 5 5 17 88
5 8 7 6 21 109
6 10 9 8 27 136
7 7 6 6 19 155
8 9 9 7 25 180
9 10 9 9 28 208
10 8 5 4 17 225

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 225
Total 10 7 Total 9 10 Total points 457

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

2A
BEGEL BASTIEN
0959637J
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 M M 8 8
2 8 6 M 14 22
3 8 7 6 21 43
4 10 9 8 27 70
5 10 8 6 24 94
6 7 7 6 20 114
7 7 7 M 14 128
8 6 6 6 18 146
9 9 8 7 24 170
10 7 6 M 13 183

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 183

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 7 M 15 37
3 8 7 6 21 58
4 8 8 7 23 81
5 9 7 6 22 103
6 8 8 7 23 126
7 6 M M 6 132
8 7 6 M 13 145
9 8 7 6 21 166
10 7 6 M 13 179

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 179
Total 10 2 Total 9 3 Total points 362

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

2B
GERARDIN CHRISTOPHE
0826934S
ST HERBLAIN
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 6 25 53
3 10 10 7 27 80
4 10 10 10 30 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
8 10 10 10 30 224
9 10 10 9 29 253
10 10 10 9 29 282

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 282

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 10 9 29 88
4 9 9 7 25 113
5 10 9 8 27 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 10 8 7 25 250
10 10 9 8 27 277

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 277
Total 10 32 Total 9 20 Total points 559

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

2C
PONSODA STEPHANE
0960479Z
PORNIC
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 9 8 7 24 103
5 10 9 9 28 131
6 9 9 7 25 156
7 9 9 8 26 182
8 9 8 M 17 199
9 9 9 9 27 226
10 10 9 9 28 254

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 10 9 7 26 105
5 9 9 9 27 132
6 9 9 9 27 159
7 9 9 9 27 186
8 9 9 9 27 213
9 10 10 9 29 242
10 9 9 8 26 268

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 268
Total 10 8 Total 9 38 Total points 522

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

2D
MARCHAND LAURENT
0858213R
ST HERBLAIN
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 3 M 9 9
2 10 6 1 17 26
3 8 8 6 22 48
4 9 9 5 23 71
5 9 8 4 21 92
6 8 6 M 14 106
7 10 7 M 17 123
8 9 7 5 21 144
9 8 8 6 22 166
10 7 5 M 12 178

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 178

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 2 17 17
2 9 8 M 17 34
3 9 9 7 25 59
4 9 9 4 22 81
5 8 6 5 19 100
6 10 8 7 25 125
7 8 7 1 16 141
8 6 6 2 14 155
9 9 8 6 23 178
10 8 6 3 17 195

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 195
Total 10 3 Total 9 11 Total points 373

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

3A
NAUD SANDRA
0292202L
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 7 25 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 9 9 9 27 161
7 9 9 8 26 187
8 10 9 8 27 214
9 9 9 9 27 241
10 9 9 8 26 267

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 9 9 9 27 106
5 10 9 8 27 133
6 9 9 8 26 159
7 10 9 9 28 187
8 10 9 9 28 215
9 10 9 8 27 242
10 9 9 8 26 268

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 268
Total 10 8 Total 9 40 Total points 535

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

3B
VINES LATIFA
0031619U
ST HERBLAIN
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 3 2 11 11
2 6 5 M 11 22
3 9 3 2 14 36
4 8 4 M 12 48
5 6 5 3 14 62
6 10 6 1 17 79
7 6 6 5 17 96
8 9 6 6 21 117
9 8 2 2 12 129
10 9 8 3 20 149

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 149

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 1 14 14
2 10 9 8 27 41
3 8 8 7 23 64
4 9 9 7 25 89
5 8 5 2 15 104
6 5 5 5 15 119
7 9 8 7 24 143
8 10 8 8 26 169
9 9 7 7 23 192
10 9 5 2 16 208

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 208
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Total points 357

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

3C
PREVOST GERAUD
0764393M
CARQUEFOU
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 7 7 M 14 38
3 9 8 7 24 62
4 8 8 M 16 78
5 8 7 7 22 100
6 9 9 8 26 126
7 7 7 7 21 147
8 9 9 7 25 172
9 9 7 6 22 194
10 9 9 8 26 220

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 9 9 9 27 43
3 10 7 7 24 67
4 9 8 8 25 92
5 10 8 6 24 116
6 9 9 7 25 141
7 8 7 7 22 163
8 9 7 7 23 186
9 9 8 7 24 210
10 9 9 8 26 236

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 236
Total 10 2 Total 9 19 Total points 456

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

3D
MARCHAND MARTINE
0858212P
ST HERBLAIN
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 3 18 18
2 7 5 5 17 35
3 6 3 3 12 47
4 9 8 8 25 72
5 8 3 3 14 86
6 9 9 4 22 108
7 8 5 4 17 125
8 5 5 2 12 137
9 10 7 7 24 161
10 10 6 2 18 179

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 179

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 8 5 22 43
3 8 7 7 22 65
4 6 6 3 15 80
5 9 6 1 16 96
6 7 5 4 16 112
7 6 4 3 13 125
8 9 6 5 20 145
9 7 6 4 17 162
10 6 6 4 16 178

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 178
Total 10 2 Total 9 7 Total points 357

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

4A
PRIGENT SEVERINE
0840010E
ST HERBLAIN
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 M 18 44
3 9 9 8 26 70
4 9 8 8 25 95
5 9 9 8 26 121
6 9 9 8 26 147
7 9 9 9 27 174
8 9 9 7 25 199
9 9 9 8 26 225
10 7 7 7 21 246

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 9 8 7 24 103
5 9 7 M 16 119
6 10 9 9 28 147
7 10 9 8 27 174
8 9 9 7 25 199
9 10 7 6 23 222
10 9 8 6 23 245

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 245
Total 10 4 Total 9 32 Total points 491

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

4B
LELIEVRE EWEN
0996970N
CHATEAUBRIANT
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19
2 10 7 3 20 39
3 8 5 4 17 56
4 8 5 5 18 74
5 8 8 7 23 97
6 8 6 4 18 115
7 6 6 4 16 131
8 7 5 3 15 146
9 7 7 4 18 164
10 10 4 3 17 181

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 181

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 7 7 24 48
3 10 6 4 20 68
4 10 9 7 26 94
5 8 6 4 18 112
6 9 6 4 19 131
7 9 8 7 24 155
8 7 6 4 17 172
9 7 6 5 18 190
10 9 9 6 24 214

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 214
Total 10 5 Total 9 6 Total points 395

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

4C
ROCHEFEUILLE LUCIE
0979794U
CARQUEFOU
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 8 8 24 46
3 10 8 8 26 72
4 8 8 6 22 94
5 10 9 7 26 120
6 10 8 7 25 145
7 10 8 6 24 169
8 8 6 6 20 189
9 9 8 8 25 214
10 9 8 6 23 237

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 7 M 16 40
3 9 9 8 26 66
4 10 9 8 27 93
5 9 7 6 22 115
6 9 8 8 25 140
7 9 7 6 22 162
8 10 9 8 27 189
9 9 9 7 25 214
10 9 9 8 26 240

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 240
Total 10 6 Total 9 15 Total points 477

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

4D
NAUD-LARCEBAL ESTEBAN
0959233V
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 9 7 5 21 70
4 10 8 8 26 96
5 9 7 6 22 118
6 7 7 7 21 139
7 9 9 7 25 164
8 9 8 7 24 188
9 9 7 6 22 210
10 8 7 5 20 230

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 8 7 25 50
3 8 8 7 23 73
4 8 6 4 18 91
5 9 8 6 23 114
6 9 9 3 21 135
7 9 8 7 24 159
8 8 7 6 21 180
9 10 8 6 24 204
10 9 8 8 25 229

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 229
Total 10 4 Total 9 15 Total points 459

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

5A
DARDELLE JULIE
0023252Z
CHATEAUBRIANT
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 8 7 25 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 9 8 8 25 104
5 8 8 5 21 125
6 9 8 7 24 149
7 9 8 5 22 171
8 10 9 5 24 195
9 9 8 8 25 220
10 9 6 5 20 240

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 7 7 22 49
3 10 10 8 28 77
4 9 8 7 24 101
5 9 8 8 25 126
6 8 7 7 22 148
7 10 8 7 25 173
8 9 8 7 24 197
9 10 9 7 26 223
10 8 8 7 23 246

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 246
Total 10 8 Total 9 15 Total points 486

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

5B
COUDRET YVES
0255460Z
NANTES DOULON
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 5 21 21
2 10 9 9 28 49
3 8 6 5 19 68
4 9 5 3 17 85
5 10 9 5 24 109
6 10 9 5 24 133
7 7 5 4 16 149
8 8 8 8 24 173
9 8 7 7 22 195
10 9 5 4 18 213

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 213

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 5 23 23
2 7 6 3 16 39
3 7 7 3 17 56
4 10 7 6 23 79
5 10 5 4 19 98
6 7 7 6 20 118
7 9 8 8 25 143
8 8 7 7 22 165
9 9 7 6 22 187
10 10 9 8 27 214

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 214
Total 10 8 Total 9 9 Total points 427

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

5C
LENOIS MANON
0006120C
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 M 12 12
2 10 5 1 16 28
3 4 3 M 7 35
4 4 4 M 8 43
5 5 M M 5 48
6 8 7 3 18 66
7 5 2 M 7 73
8 8 7 4 19 92
9 8 7 2 17 109
10 6 5 5 16 125

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 125

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 1 M 10 10
2 7 5 4 16 26
3 8 7 6 21 47
4 6 4 3 13 60
5 9 7 M 16 76
6 6 5 4 15 91
7 7 5 1 13 104
8 7 6 5 18 122
9 8 7 3 18 140
10 9 6 6 21 161

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 161
Total 10 1 Total 9 3 Total points 286

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

5D
FERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL
0707078N
ORVAULT
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 9 9 6 24 74
4 9 9 6 24 98
5 10 9 8 27 125
6 9 8 7 24 149
7 9 7 6 22 171
8 8 6 6 20 191
9 8 7 3 18 209
10 8 7 7 22 231

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 8 6 24 76
4 10 8 8 26 102
5 10 9 9 28 130
6 8 6 2 16 146
7 10 9 8 27 173
8 9 8 5 22 195
9 10 8 8 26 221
10 9 8 6 23 244

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 244
Total 10 9 Total 9 15 Total points 475

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

6A
MERLE JULIA
0041228N
CARQUEFOU
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 3 18 18
2 8 5 5 18 36
3 9 6 5 20 56
4 10 7 5 22 78
5 9 7 6 22 100
6 9 7 6 22 122
7 10 9 7 26 148
8 6 5 5 16 164
9 10 7 4 21 185
10 8 8 6 22 207

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 207

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 2 1 10 10
2 9 7 5 21 31
3 9 6 5 20 51
4 9 6 6 21 72
5 7 6 5 18 90
6 9 9 6 24 114
7 5 3 M 8 122
8 7 6 3 16 138
9 5 4 3 12 150
10 8 8 5 21 171

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 171
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Total points 378

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

6B
ELJEMLI ZAKARIAE
0027935P
NANTES DOULON
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 7 21 21
2 8 8 5 21 42
3 10 9 8 27 69
4 10 9 5 24 93
5 8 7 7 22 115
6 10 8 6 24 139
7 8 7 5 20 159
8 7 7 5 19 178
9 8 7 3 18 196
10 8 7 4 19 215

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 7 5 2 14 32
3 9 8 4 21 53
4 8 8 3 19 72
5 7 7 5 19 91
6 8 7 4 19 110
7 5 5 1 11 121
8 6 4 3 13 134
9 2 1 1 4 138
10 5 4 4 13 151

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 151
Total 10 3 Total 9 3 Total points 366

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

6D
GARCIA SERAPHIN
0973971P
CHATEAUBRIANT
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 10 9 9 28 75
4 9 8 5 22 97
5 8 7 6 21 118
6 10 8 7 25 143
7 10 9 9 28 171
8 10 10 9 29 200
9 10 10 9 29 229
10 8 7 6 21 250

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 8 7 25 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 8 7 7 22 93
5 10 7 6 23 116
6 8 6 3 17 133
7 10 10 9 29 162
8 10 8 7 25 187
9 10 9 6 25 212
10 9 8 8 25 237

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 237
Total 10 14 Total 9 12 Total points 487

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

7A
BLAIN-RAIMBAUT ILANN
0041673X
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 4 3 11 11
2 8 M M 8 19
3 7 6 1 14 33
4 3 M M 3 36
5 8 7 5 20 56
6 5 4 M 9 65
7 10 8 8 26 91
8 4 3 3 10 101
9 1 M M 1 102
10 4 M M 4 106

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 106

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 3 M 10 10
2 9 7 6 22 32
3 10 7 4 21 53
4 8 2 1 11 64
5 10 9 7 26 90
6 9 4 3 16 106
7 8 7 4 19 125
8 8 6 5 19 144
9 9 4 1 14 158
10 9 6 5 20 178

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 178
Total 10 3 Total 9 5 Total points 284

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

7B
GROSEIL NOLAN
0977929S
CHATEAUBRIANT
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 6 6 22 76
4 9 8 7 24 100
5 9 8 8 25 125
6 8 7 6 21 146
7 10 7 5 22 168
8 10 9 7 26 194
9 10 10 8 28 222
10 10 9 8 27 249

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 8 8 6 22 93
5 9 8 7 24 117
6 10 9 7 26 143
7 7 7 7 21 164
8 10 8 7 25 189
9 9 8 7 24 213
10 10 10 9 29 242

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 242
Total 10 12 Total 9 13 Total points 491

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

7C
GRATECAP ROSE
0041153G
CARQUEFOU
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 4 4 13 13
2 8 8 5 21 34
3 7 3 1 11 45
4 7 5 M 12 57
5 6 3 3 12 69
6 6 5 M 11 80
7 10 7 2 19 99
8 7 6 5 18 117
9 8 8 6 22 139
10 9 9 6 24 163

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 163

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 9 27 50
3 8 7 7 22 72
4 10 9 6 25 97
5 9 8 7 24 121
6 9 6 6 21 142
7 8 8 8 24 166
8 10 7 7 24 190
9 8 7 5 20 210
10 7 6 5 18 228

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 228
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Total points 391

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

7D
KIPPEST ETHAN
0768490R
NANTES DOULON
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 3 15 15
2 5 2 M 7 22
3 4 3 M 7 29
4 4 1 M 5 34
5 2 2 M 4 38
6 5 3 M 8 46
7 7 7 M 14 60
8 8 3 2 13 73
9 10 7 M 17 90
10 8 8 M 16 106

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 106

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 4 3 12 12
2 8 7 M 15 27
3 10 6 1 17 44
4 7 7 3 17 61
5 6 5 1 12 73
6 7 4 4 15 88
7 7 5 M 12 100
8 7 4 4 15 115
9 7 7 7 21 136
10 9 9 4 22 158

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 158
Total 10 2 Total 9 2 Total points 264

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

8A
BARBEAU GEOFFREY
0044926H
NANTES
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 4 21 21
2 10 8 7 25 46
3 9 9 6 24 70
4 9 9 9 27 97
5 10 9 8 27 124
6 8 8 8 24 148
7 8 7 6 21 169
8 9 8 6 23 192
9 9 8 7 24 216
10 9 8 7 24 240

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 7 5 21 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 10 6 M 16 84
5 10 8 7 25 109
6 9 8 7 24 133
7 9 8 8 25 158
8 9 9 6 24 182
9 10 9 8 27 209
10 8 8 8 24 233

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 233
Total 10 6 Total 9 17 Total points 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

8B
DUHOUX PASCAL
0876817M
ST HERBLAIN
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 3 17 17
2 9 6 6 21 38
3 10 1 M 11 49
4 9 2 1 12 61
5 10 7 5 22 83
6 8 7 4 19 102
7 7 6 6 19 121
8 8 7 4 19 140
9 10 9 M 19 159
10 8 6 4 18 177

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 177

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19
2 7 6 2 15 34
3 8 8 6 22 56
4 10 3 2 15 71
5 3 M M 3 74
6 9 7 6 22 96
7 10 7 6 23 119
8 7 5 3 15 134
9 6 4 M 10 144
10 6 5 4 15 159

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 159
Total 10 5 Total 9 4 Total points 336

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

8C
BENOIT CELINE
0058162V
CHATEAUBRIANT
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 4 15 15
2 8 8 7 23 38
3 6 5 3 14 52
4 5 4 M 9 61
5 5 2 M 7 68
6 8 8 4 20 88
7 7 3 M 10 98
8 9 9 5 23 121
9 7 5 1 13 134
10 9 M M 9 143

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 143

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 M 11 11
2 8 6 3 17 28
3 9 7 6 22 50
4 8 7 M 15 65
5 9 8 3 20 85
6 7 5 5 17 102
7 4 4 3 11 113
8 7 6 M 13 126
9 6 4 2 12 138
10 8 8 6 22 160

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 160
Total 10 0 Total 9 5 Total points 303

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

8D
EL OMARI ABDALLAH
0856837V
REZE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 7 24 52
3 10 9 5 24 76
4 9 8 7 24 100
5 7 7 5 19 119
6 9 7 5 21 140
7 9 8 7 24 164
8 10 9 8 27 191
9 9 9 7 25 216
10 8 8 7 23 239

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 239

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 8 6 5 19 37
3 8 8 8 24 61
4 7 6 5 18 79
5 9 6 4 19 98
6 9 6 3 18 116
7 9 8 6 23 139
8 7 7 7 21 160
9 10 10 8 28 188
10 8 7 7 22 210

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 210
Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Total points 449

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

9A
LEROUX MATHIEU
0389880H
NANTES
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 10 9 5 24 71
4 9 9 8 26 97
5 8 8 7 23 120
6 9 9 8 26 146
7 8 8 8 24 170
8 9 7 6 22 192
9 10 8 8 26 218
10 10 8 6 24 242

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 2 18 18
2 9 8 7 24 42
3 10 8 7 25 67
4 10 9 9 28 95
5 7 6 5 18 113
6 9 8 5 22 135
7 10 8 7 25 160
8 9 8 7 24 184
9 10 9 7 26 210
10 9 9 8 26 236

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 236
Total 10 7 Total 9 16 Total points 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

9B
MAROLLEAU LAURENT
0058014J
BASSE GOULAINE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 10 8 7 25 75
4 6 6 3 15 90
5 9 9 8 26 116
6 9 9 8 26 142
7 10 10 4 24 166
8 10 8 8 26 192
9 10 9 8 27 219
10 9 9 8 26 245

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 9 9 7 25 52
3 8 7 5 20 72
4 9 8 2 19 91
5 10 9 6 25 116
6 10 9 7 26 142
7 10 10 8 28 170
8 10 8 7 25 195
9 8 8 7 23 218
10 9 9 8 26 244

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 244
Total 10 13 Total 9 15 Total points 489

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

9C
BIRRAUD CLAUDE
0031894T
CHATEAUBRIANT
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 5 23 50
3 9 7 6 22 72
4 9 7 6 22 94
5 10 8 7 25 119
6 9 9 8 26 145
7 9 4 2 15 160
8 10 9 9 28 188
9 8 8 7 23 211
10 8 7 6 21 232

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 7 21 21
2 8 8 4 20 41
3 8 8 4 20 61
4 8 8 6 22 83
5 8 8 8 24 107
6 10 7 5 22 129
7 10 10 8 28 157
8 9 8 8 25 182
9 7 7 6 20 202
10 9 7 5 21 223

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 223
Total 10 7 Total 9 10 Total points 455

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

9D
CHAO ALAIN
0441689X
NANTES DOULON
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 8 6 23 47
3 10 10 7 27 74
4 10 10 9 29 103
5 7 5 3 15 118
6 9 8 8 25 143
7 8 8 6 22 165
8 10 6 5 21 186
9 8 5 3 16 202
10 8 8 5 21 223

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 223

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 5 23 23
2 7 7 4 18 41
3 9 5 2 16 57
4 10 8 3 21 78
5 7 6 3 16 94
6 8 8 7 23 117
7 10 9 6 25 142
8 7 6 5 18 160
9 9 5 2 16 176
10 8 6 5 19 195

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 195
Total 10 8 Total 9 8 Total points 418

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

10A
DIS CLEMENT
0958018Z
NANTES
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 8 7 5 20 39
3 9 7 5 21 60
4 9 8 2 19 79
5 5 5 M 10 89
6 8 3 M 11 100
7 9 4 1 14 114
8 4 3 1 8 122
9 7 5 M 12 134
10 6 5 M 11 145

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 145

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 5 22 22
2 7 5 1 13 35
3 9 6 6 21 56
4 9 8 7 24 80
5 8 7 4 19 99
6 8 7 7 22 121
7 8 5 4 17 138
8 8 7 4 19 157
9 8 7 M 15 172
10 7 7 3 17 189

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 189
Total 10 1 Total 9 5 Total points 334

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

10B
FAUCHET ISABELLE
0839028M
PORNIC
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 7 M 17 44
3 10 8 8 26 70
4 9 9 8 26 96
5 10 9 9 28 124
6 10 8 5 23 147
7 8 8 6 22 169
8 10 10 7 27 196
9 9 8 8 25 221
10 7 6 6 19 240

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 6 5 19 42
3 8 8 6 22 64
4 8 6 5 19 83
5 10 8 6 24 107
6 10 8 7 25 132
7 8 7 6 21 153
8 10 8 7 25 178
9 8 7 7 22 200
10 9 8 7 24 224

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 224
Total 10 10 Total 9 8 Total points 464

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

10C
CHACUN AMBRINE
0982067P
CARQUEFOU
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 9 7 6 22 46
3 9 7 6 22 68
4 9 9 8 26 94
5 8 7 3 18 112
6 9 7 7 23 135
7 9 9 3 21 156
8 7 7 6 20 176
9 9 7 4 20 196
10 8 6 1 15 211

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 211

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 4 18 18
2 10 9 8 27 45
3 10 8 6 24 69
4 10 9 6 25 94
5 10 8 2 20 114
6 9 7 6 22 136
7 8 7 M 15 151
8 7 6 5 18 169
9 8 5 4 17 186
10 10 9 7 26 212

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 212
Total 10 6 Total 9 12 Total points 423

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

10D
GUERIN GAETAN
0960081S
MONTAIGU
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 5 18 18
2 7 5 5 17 35
3 9 8 5 22 57
4 8 6 M 14 71
5 7 7 5 19 90
6 8 6 4 18 108
7 7 7 1 15 123
8 8 8 6 22 145
9 8 7 6 21 166
10 9 6 6 21 187

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 187

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 3 20 20
2 9 8 6 23 43
3 10 6 4 20 63
4 9 8 8 25 88
5 8 5 3 16 104
6 9 8 6 23 127
7 10 8 7 25 152
8 10 9 6 25 177
9 9 3 1 13 190
10 10 7 7 24 214

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 214
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 401

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

11A
LESAGE CHRISTIAN
0975681Y
NANTES DOULON
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 4 20 20
2 8 7 5 20 40
3 7 6 6 19 59
4 8 7 5 20 79
5 9 9 9 27 106
6 6 5 4 15 121
7 9 8 5 22 143
8 10 9 8 27 170
9 8 7 7 22 192
10 9 8 7 24 216

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 7 7 23 47
3 10 7 5 22 69
4 8 8 4 20 89
5 10 7 6 23 112
6 9 8 5 22 134
7 10 8 6 24 158
8 10 9 8 27 185
9 9 8 6 23 208
10 8 8 8 24 232

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 232
Total 10 5 Total 9 12 Total points 448

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

11B
LEVEILLE CYNTHIA
0818482E
CHATEAUBRIANT
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 5 17 17
2 9 8 8 25 42
3 9 9 8 26 68
4 9 8 5 22 90
5 9 8 8 25 115
6 9 9 7 25 140
7 8 7 3 18 158
8 10 9 7 26 184
9 6 6 6 18 202
10 8 7 5 20 222

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 6 1 17 41
3 10 8 5 23 64
4 8 8 6 22 86
5 7 5 5 17 103
6 9 9 9 27 130
7 9 9 6 24 154
8 8 5 5 18 172
9 7 7 5 19 191
10 8 7 5 20 211

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 211
Total 10 4 Total 9 13 Total points 433

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

11C
MICHEL MAUVE
0912687B
NANTES
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 5 18 18
2 9 7 3 19 37
3 10 8 5 23 60
4 9 6 4 19 79
5 10 7 4 21 100
6 8 8 4 20 120
7 8 7 5 20 140
8 8 7 6 21 161
9 8 7 7 22 183
10 9 8 7 24 207

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 207

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 7 6 6 19 45
3 8 8 6 22 67
4 9 9 8 26 93
5 9 8 7 24 117
6 7 7 7 21 138
7 10 9 5 24 162
8 7 5 4 16 178
9 10 7 7 24 202
10 8 7 5 20 222

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 222
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Total points 429

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

11D
GILET ALAIN
0944335B
CARQUEFOU
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 7 4 19 45
3 6 5 3 14 59
4 9 3 2 14 73
5 4 2 2 8 81
6 7 6 5 18 99
7 9 6 5 20 119
8 6 4 4 14 133
9 9 5 2 16 149
10 10 9 6 25 174

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 174

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 1 Total 9 6 Total points 174

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

12A
POUILLAS JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
0700095Y
LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 7 6 22 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 10 9 9 28 131
6 9 9 8 26 157
7 9 8 6 23 180
8 10 9 7 26 206
9 10 10 10 30 236
10 10 9 7 26 262

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 262

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 8 7 25 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 10 10 9 29 135
6 9 9 9 27 162
7 10 9 7 26 188
8 10 10 9 29 217
9 9 9 8 26 243
10 9 8 7 24 267

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 267
Total 10 17 Total 9 25 Total points 529

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

12B
THEBAUD SAMUEL
?
SAINT GEREON
S2HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 7 7 23 43
3 9 6 6 21 64
4 9 9 8 26 90
5 10 8 8 26 116
6 10 9 9 28 144
7 10 9 5 24 168
8 10 8 8 26 194
9 8 8 7 23 217
10 8 8 7 23 240

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 4 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 10 6 5 21 70
4 10 8 7 25 95
5 9 9 7 25 120
6 9 5 1 15 135
7 9 9 6 24 159
8 9 8 7 24 183
9 8 7 6 21 204
10 8 7 5 20 224

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 224
Total 10 9 Total 9 13 Total points 464

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2023
DEPART 2

12C
LI SOLENE
0020879V
VERTOU
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 3 16 16
2 8 5 4 17 33
3 8 6 M 14 47
4 8 5 2 15 62
5 9 M M 9 71
6 7 6 4 17 88
7 8 6 M 14 102
8 8 7 7 22 124
9 6 4 M 10 134
10 5 4 M 9 143

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 143

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 3 3 11 11
2 10 7 2 19 30
3 10 6 1 17 47
4 8 7 3 18 65
5 10 9 3 22 87
6 7 6 2 15 102
7 4 2 1 7 109
8 9 1 M 10 119
9 6 5 1 12 131
10 8 4 1 13 144

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 144
